CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
DATE: Aug. 12, 2024
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PART CODE:  XH12M28800S416

• Microcontroller Systems, Microprocessors, Communication Interfaces,
• Digital Signal Processors (DSPs), Test And Measurement Equipment
HOW TO ORDER
• Please follow up Part Code Guide and Indicate Part Code When You Order Or RFQ.
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
XH Series Code MHz SMD Crystal L12.5*W4.95*H4.0mm 4 Pads Hold Type HC-49SX
12M288 Frequency Range Code 12M288: 12.288MHz, or Customer specified Frequency Range 3.072
~100MHz
00S Internal Control Code Special letter A~Z , a~z or digits (1-9)
416 Parameters code Special Parameters Code letter A~Z, a~z or digits (1-9)
8/12/2024
Image shown is a representation only. Exact
specifications should be obtained from the
product dimension.
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  XH12M28800S416
MHZ SMD CRYSTAL 4 PADS HOLD TYPE HC-49SX XH SERIES
3
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
8/12/2024
Top View
Side View
Bottom View
Solder Pattern
H: 4.0mm
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  XH12M28800S416
MHZ SMD CRYSTAL 4 PADS HOLD TYPE HC-49SX XH SERIES
48/12/2024
INSIDE STRUCTURE
CODE NAME
1 Cover
2 Base
3 Pad
4 Glass Insulator
5 Clip
6 Quartz Blank
7 Electrode
8 Conductive Adhesive
9 Plastic Board
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  XH12M28800S416
MHZ SMD CRYSTAL 4 PADS HOLD TYPE HC-49SX XH SERIES
58/12/2024
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
PARAMETER SYMBOL
VALUE
UNIT
CONDITION
MIN. TYPE MAX.
Frequency Range F0 3.072 - 100.00 MHz Customer specified
Mode of Vibration Code Fundamental Optional: 3rd OT Or 5th OT